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Pearl Lynda Carter

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Pearl Lynda Carter
Postcode IP22 3SX

Date of birth March 1951

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BOUNTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BOUNTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
DISS BUILDING & MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

DISS PROMOTIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

STORK NURSERY SUPPLIES
LIMITED

WAVENEY GLASS COMPANY
LIMITED(THE)

BOU REALISATIONS 2020 LIMITED
BABY JUNCTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03078619
01954191
01540196
01346272
01438851
01390344

00631367
02024190

Honours
Number
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Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901679281

901679281
Heywood Grange Burston Road

Diss
Norfolk
British

App. Date

App. Date

24/08/1995
29/12/1994
07/09/1992
07/09/1992
07/09/1992
07/09/1992

27/09/1991
14/10/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/10/1996
31/10/1996
31/10/1996
31/10/1996
31/10/1996
31/10/1996

03/01/1995
13/10/1989

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



